Storage &
Server IO
FINE PITCH BOARD-TO-BOARD
CONNECTORS
Amphenol’s 0.40mm Fine Pitch 3.0mm Stacked Height Board-
to-Board connectors are suitable for a wide range of high-
reliability applications and demanding environments. Its unique

accordance to MIL-STD-202-G
	§Mechanical Shock: In accordance to EIA-364-27
	§ Operating Temperature Range: -55°C to +105°C
APPROVALS AND CERTIFICATIONS
	§ UL
SPECIFICATIONS
	§ Amphenol Product Specification: GS-12-1617
	§ Packaging Specification: GS-14-2631
TARGET MARKETS/APPLICATIONS
Storage Server
Consumer
Data
TECHNICAL INFORMATION
PART NUMBERS
Description Part Numbers
30pos 0.40mm 3mm SH Board-to-Board Plug 10169995-030000LF
40pos 0.40mm 3mm SH Board-to-Board Plug 10169995-040000LF
64pos 0.40mm 3mm SH Board-to-Board Plug 10169995-064000LF
30pos 0.40mm 3mm SH Board-to-Board Receptacle 10169996-030000LF
40pos 0.40mm 3mm SH Board-to-Board Receptacle 10169996-040000LF
64pos 0.40mm 3mm SH Board-to-Board Receptacle 10169996-064000LF
SS
IO
4F
PS